

ST. GEORGES BANK & COMPANY, INC.
ESTADO DE RESULTADO
DE DICIEMBRE 2016 A DICIEMBRE 2017
(En Miles de Balboas)

	2016	2017												ACUMULADO
	Diciembre	Enero	Febrero	Marzo	Abril	Mayo	Junio	Julio	Agosto	Septiembre	Octubre	Noviembre	Diciembre	
Ingresos Por Intereses	97,219.88	8,515.69	7,791.33	8,770.17	8,618.99	8,925.56	8,975.85	9,240.37	9,241.74	8,998.00	9,377.54	9,263.72	9,498.92	107,217.88
Préstamos	85,036.97	7,637.65	6,936.77	7,809.42	7,610.28	7,866.06	7,956.11	8,240.36	8,269.42	8,056.16	8,485.66	8,366.01	8,654.58	95,888.47
Depósitos	242.09	1.87	1.62	4.61	3.68	43.13	5.58	5.94	6.93	7.02	21.76	3.85	28.62	134.62
Inversiones	11,940.82	876.17	852.94	956.14	1,005.03	1,016.38	1,014.16	994.07	965.39	934.82	870.12	893.86	815.72	11,194.79
Arrendamiento Financiero	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Egresos de Operaciones	55,133.45	4,683.07	4,374.05	4,829.12	4,779.87	5,037.19	4,984.49	5,172.15	5,194.84	5,110.32	5,416.61	5,207.15	5,410.59	60,199.44
Intereses Pagados	45,080.47	3,875.30	3,574.67	4,027.92	3,957.69	4,145.02	4,148.85	4,346.13	4,352.82	4,265.68	4,534.27	4,307.82	4,420.14	49,956.32
Comisiones	10,052.98	807.77	799.38	801.20	822.18	892.17	835.65	826.01	842.03	844.65	882.34	899.32	990.44	10,243.13
Ingreso Neto de Intereses	42,086.42	3,832.62	3,417.28	3,941.05	3,839.12	3,888.37	3,991.35	4,068.23	4,046.90	3,887.68	3,960.93	4,056.57	4,088.33	47,018.44
Otros Ingresos	32,935.33	2,361.14	2,482.37	2,453.18	2,603.39	2,889.50	2,866.76	2,707.36	2,742.60	2,660.98	2,729.31	2,576.23	2,955.03	32,027.85
Comisiones	27,294.92	2,158.64	2,205.06	2,130.44	2,360.95	2,583.54	2,541.66	2,476.89	2,450.25	2,384.75	2,392.85	2,138.03	2,583.05	28,406.11
Operaciones con Divisas	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Dividendos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	5,640.41	202.50	277.31	322.74	242.44	305.96	325.11	230.47	292.35	276.23	336.46	438.20	371.99	3,621.75
Ingresos de Operaciones	75,021.75	6,193.76	5,899.64	6,394.23	6,442.52	6,777.87	6,858.12	6,775.59	6,789.50	6,548.66	6,690.24	6,632.81	7,043.37	79,046.29
Egresos Generales	43,304.55	3,403.12	3,442.21	3,608.89	3,799.00	3,757.31	3,461.48	3,650.06	3,588.65	3,527.37	3,632.46	3,761.23	4,684.40	44,316.19
Gastos Administrativos	23,926.78	1,879.95	1,883.88	2,053.13	2,104.55	2,032.08	1,763.64	1,998.33	1,967.62	1,977.35	2,005.33	1,992.21	2,312.62	23,970.68
Gastos Generales	10,229.85	792.55	835.49	872.90	882.83	914.28	943.67	857.85	846.60	876.42	845.06	1,005.73	886.52	10,559.90
Gastos de Depreciación	2,492.11	202.87	218.02	220.25	220.01	221.10	217.33	211.78	207.78	214.08	269.18	230.58	236.43	2,669.40
Otros Gastos	6,655.81	527.75	504.83	462.61	591.62	589.84	536.84	582.10	566.65	459.52	512.89	532.72	1,248.83	7,116.19
Utilidad antes de Provisiones	31,717.21	2,790.64	2,457.43	2,785.33	2,643.51	3,020.57	3,396.64	3,125.53	3,200.85	3,021.28	3,057.78	2,871.58	2,358.96	34,730.11
Provisiones por Cuentas Malas	16,606.03	1,599.39	1,448.80	1,740.04	1,428.84	1,570.53	1,697.74	1,474.89	1,549.36	1,504.54	1,509.57	1,451.74	685.82	17,661.26
Utilidad del Periodo	15,111.18	1,191.25	1,008.63	1,045.30	1,214.67	1,450.04	1,698.90	1,650.63	1,651.49	1,516.74	1,548.21	1,419.84	1,673.14	17,068.85